Pictures & drawings can be different according
to technical specifications - updating programme
variations without notice are possible.
COH COA
COH
pOlypROpylENE
pOlyEtHylENE ROpE
uv ReSISTenT
waTeR pRooFed
eaSIlY SplIced
model dIameTeR Rope weIghT
elongaTIon
wITh 20% oF
bReakIng
load
bReakIng
load
STandaRd
lengTh
COH010 10 mm 0.040 kg/m 7 % 14 kN 1000 m
COH012 12 mm 0.060 kg/m 7 % 23 kN 1000 m
COH014 14 mm 0.075 kg/m 7 % 26 kN 1000 m
COH016 16 mm 0.092 kg/m 7 % 32 kN 1000 m
COH018 18 mm 0.110 kg/m 7 % 40 kN 1000 m
COH020 20 mm 0.150 kg/m 7 % 51 kN 1000 m
COH022 22 mm 0.165 kg/m 7 % 62 kN 1000 m
NOtE
available spliced eye ALC145.
if 2 eyes are needed, 2 ALC145 have to be ordered.
NOtE
the eyes are available in the following models:
ALC005 for diameters 08-10 mm
ALC006 for diameters 12-14 mm
ALC007 for diameters 16-20 mm
If 2 eyes are needed, 2 ALC have to be ordered.
coa
coh
model dIameTeR Rope weIghT
elongaTIon
wITh 30% oF
bReakIng
load
bReakIng
load
STandaRd
lengTh
COA006 6 mm 0.028 kg/m 7.5 % 7.5 kN 1000 m
COA008 8 mm 0.046 kg/m 7.5 % 12 kN 1000 m
COA010 10 mm 0.073 kg/m 7.5 % 20 kN 1000 m
COA012 12 mm 0.120 kg/m 7.5 % 35 kN 1000 m
COA014 14 mm 0.145 kg/m 7.5 % 43 kN 1000 m
COA016 16 mm 0.196 kg/m 7.5 % 50 kN 1000 m
COA018 18 mm 0.240 kg/m 7.5 % 58 kN 1000 m
COA020 20 mm 0.295 kg/m 7.5 % 65 kN 1000 m
COA
NylON
ROpE
polYeSTeR meSh Sock wITh hIgh STRengTh
nYlon coRe
SpecIal Sewn eYeS wIThouT bReakIng
load loSS
ropes
6.30